LIGBT HOUSE SHOT TOURNAMENT - 11-19-2017
Levittown Lanes, Levittown, NY
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James Hellen
Michael Nenna
Cameron Potts

James Walsh

Peter McDonald
Emmanuel Edobor-Osula
James Marino

Hector Perez

John Mienkiewicz
Maniram Basdeo

Sal Florindo
Natalie Villemure
Michael Spindel
Glenn Buchanan
Joseph Conkling, IJr.
Kenneth Hayes, Jr.
Samuel Chau

Abdul Sulley
Kenneth Wright
Andrew Mienkiewicz

Long Beach, NY
Tobyhanna, PA
Babylon, NY

Glen Cove, NY

N Bellmore, NY
South Richmond Hill, NY
Lindenhurst, NY
Whitestone, NY
Plainview, NY
Bronx, NY

Forest Hills, NY
Levittown, NY
Plainview, NY
New York, NY
Holbrook, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Elmhurst, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Brooklyn, NY
Massapequa, NY

All series listed include handicap & bonus pins

* Wildcard

FINAL SHOOTOUT
James Hellen
Michael Nenna
Cameron Potts
James Walsh
Peter McDonald

ROUND 2

James Walsh
James Hellen
Peter McDonald
Michael Nenna
Cameron Potts
Emmanuel Edobor-Osula
James Marino

Sal Florindo
Maniram Basdeo
John Mienkiewicz
Hector Perez

ROUND 1

Sal Florindo

James Hellen
Cameron Potts
James Walsh

James Marino
Maniram Basdeo
John Mienkiewicz
Michael Nenna
Peter McDonald
Kenneth Wright
Michael Spindel
Samuel Chau
Natalie Villemure
Joseph Conkling, IJr.
Kenneth Hayes, IJr.
Glenn Buchanan
Abdul Sulley
Andrew Mienkiewicz

Scratch  Hdcp
212 49
201 44
207 31
157 48
133 53

Scratch  Hdcp
235 48
226 49
221 53
202 44
213 31
178 54
174 54
181 45
178 39
166 37
161 34

Scratch  Hdcp
221 45
208 49
225 31
204 48
193 54
202 39
202 37
193 44
181 53
193 41
185 45
192 36
160 62
180 41
178 39
169 41
194 13
168 27

Bonus
0
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0
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Total
261
245
238
205
186

Total
283
275
274
246
244
232
228
226
217
203
195

Total
266
257
256
252
247
241
239
237
234
234
230
228
222
221
217
210
207
195

Earnings

Payout
$1,000
$500
$300
$275
$250

Payout
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200
$200

Payout
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
Advance
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120
$120



